
Mandagsgolf Rådhusparken → Runde 8 • 16.08.2024 23:10 (1)

Mandagsgolf Rådhusparken → Runde 8

Table of points
NoName Total

Open
1 alexander lein martinsen
1 Andre Bakke
1 Carl Phillips
1 Christer Dambakken
1 Christoffer Næss
1 Espen Paulsen
1 Frank Andersen
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1 Haakon Knudsen
1 Henrik Sporsheim
1 Jan Martin Thorstensen
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1 Jonas Rygh
1 julius emil hopka
1 mads bernhoft
1 Martin August Dahl
1 Mats Lund-Bjerke
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1 Ole-Petter Ruud
1 Robin Brenna
1 Robin Karlsen
1 Ronny Frisbeesen
1 Ronny Thorkildsen
1 Said Zabihian
1 Sivert Moum Larssen
1 Thomas Fagerstrøm
1 Thomas Håkelia
1 Thor Kristian Solberg

Open Dame
1 Camilla Nordhei
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Open

1 Robin Brenna 3 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 -11 43

2 Morten Dahl 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 -9 45

2 Henrik Sporsheim 2 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 3 -9 45

2 Espen Paulsen 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 -9 45

5 Sivert Moum Larssen 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 -6 48

5 Mats Lund-Bjerke 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 2 3 -6 48

7 alexander lein martinsen 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 -5 49

7 Andre Bakke 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 2 4 -5 49

9 Said Zabihian 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 4 2 6 2 3 4 2 -4 50

10 Morten Bruun 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 4 -3 51

10 Ronny Thorkildsen 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 -3 51

12 Christer Dambakken 3 3 2 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 -2 52

12 Thomas Håkelia 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 2 -2 52

12 julius emil hopka 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 2 3 -2 52

12 Frank Andersen 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 -2 52

16 Jan Martin Thorstensen 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 3 -1 53

16 Thomas Fagerstrøm 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 5 -1 53

18 Morten Hervik 2 3 5 4 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 0 54

18 Christoffer Næss 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 0 54

20 Ronny Frisbeesen 5 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 +1 55

21 Carl Phillips 2 6 2 4 3 2 2 3 5 2 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 +2 56

21 Robin Karlsen 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +2 56

23 Thor Kristian Solberg 3 3 4 5 4 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 +4 58

23 Jonas Rygh 2 3 3 6 3 2 3 3 5 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 +4 58

25 Jonas B. Scharff 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 +7 61

26 Martin August Dahl 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 2 6 3 2 4 5 2 3 3 5 +8 62

27 Ole-Petter Ruud 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 5 3 5 2 4 3 3 +9 63

27 Haakon Knudsen 4 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 4 3 2 4 4 6 4 3 2 3 +9 63

27 mads bernhoft 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 2 4 4 2 7 3 4 +9 63

27 Geir Andersen 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 3 5 3 4 3 3 +9 63

Open Dame

1 Camilla Nordhei 3 3 3 5 2 2 3 3 4 2 4 4 2 4 2 3 2 4 +1 55
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 2.8 3.2 3 3.5 2.6 2.8 2.6 3 3.1 2.9 2.6 3.2 2.7 3.5 2.8 3.4 2.6 3.2 53.5

Difficulty 6 14 11 17 1 8 2 10 12 9 3 13 5 18 7 16 4 15 -0.5

Birdie -1 10 4 7 7 13 11 13 6 11 14 14 9 16 5 12 2 14 6 174 31%

Par 0 17 19 19 8 17 16 16 20 8 10 15 12 8 14 13 20 15 14 261 47%

Bogey 1 3 7 4 12 1 3 2 5 10 4 2 7 7 7 5 7 1 9 96 17%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 3 1 2 1 2 3 1 1 1 2 19 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 2 7 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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